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Malheur Experiment Station Irrigation System Renewal

Cassie Tolman ctolman@rainforrent.com Yes

Rain For Rent 208-250-4882 Yes

David Follett realminc@aol.com Yes

Realm Mining Inc. 360-456-7627

Eli Childs eli@r6contracting.com Yes

R6 Contracting 541-910-9211

J.R. Rutan jr.rutan@gcinc.com Yes

Granite Construction (360) 768-7414

Jacob Ferenczi Jacob@gtlminc.com Yes

GT Landscape Solutions 503-798-0203

Jagger Follett realminc@aol.com Yes

Realm Mining Inc. 253-606-8015
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Kurt Romans Kromans@rpi.ag Yes

Romans Precision Irrigation 541-212-0409

Logan Hardt Lhardt@pcl.com Yes

PCL Construction 971-313-3090

Stacy Herriman stacy@warringtonirrigation.net Yes

Warrington Irrigation 208 740 9842

Taylor Meyer Taylorm@stettlersupply.com Yes

Stettler Supply Company 503-585-5550

Tristen Orear Tristen.Orear@kniferiver.com Yes

Knife River Corporation â•fi M (208)277-4788

Walter McDaniel walter@r6contracting.com Yes

R6 Contracting 541-786-3610

Malheur Experiment Station Irrigation System Renewal

Page ___2 _ of _____2 


